
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

LO206 Mast 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

28 

75 

63 

24 

4 

74 

12 

20 

85 

Name 

Thierry Bousquet 

Richard Cordova 

Allan Rodrigue 

Ariel Rubio 

Raul Chacon 

Jim Crum 

Rei Carvalho 

Erik Hames 

Bill Scheets 

Points 

209 

189 

184 

179 

174 

169 

164 

159 

154 

Laps led 

16 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

14 

Diff 

3.874 

9.186 

14.992 

17.599 

25.295 

26.186 

30.414 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:30.575 

12:34.449 

12:39.761 

12:45.567 

12:48.174 

12:55.870 

12:56.761 

13:00.989 

12:18.740 

Best Tm 

46.349 

46.337 

46.715 

47.069 

46.419 

47.100 

47.232 

47.760 

46.851 

In Lap 

12 

6 

9 

12 

11 

10 

8 

13 

9 

SubClass Comment 

5 sec - unsafe re-entry causing incident w/ 85 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 
Race Director - Scott Cebulski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter #3 
07 LO206 Master 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:03:35 

CW Short Track 0.650 miles 

12/1/2024 12:30 


